TOOTELEHT

VH6O0NE

VH60NE

JK. Volta 66n. IP30, 5x12 mod, valge, PE/N=2x32 (ava KLS 845x314,5x89mm)

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250616480308

Jk. Volta 66n. P30, 5x12 mod, valge, PE/N=2x32 (ava KLS 845x314,5x89mm)

ETIM-teave:

Mounting method
Number of rows

Width in number of modular spacings
Type of cover

Cover model
Transparent cover/door
Signal passing door
With lock

Type of closure
Housing material
Sisseehitussiigavus
Built-in height

Built-in width

Inner depth

Earthing terminal block
Neutral terminal block
DIN-rail

With mounting plate
Extension possible
Colour

RAL-number

Degree of protection (IP)
Height

Width

Depth

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

Hollow wall
5

12

Door
With notch
No

No

No

Other
Plastic

90 mm
846 mm
314 mm
91.5 mm
Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes
White
9010
IP30
880.5 mm
348 mm
94.5mm
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